

EZ 2 Parts List



ITEM #	QTY	PART #	DESCRIPTION
1	1	EZWM-0804EZMA-01	MAST WELDMENT, EZ 2
2	1	EZWM-0804EZBA-01	BOOM WELDMENT, EZ 2
3	1	F-03EZCYC	HYDRAULIC RAM, FOR EZ POOL LIFT
4	1	A-0808EZTB	EZ TURN BAR ASSEMBLY
5	1	F-03EZSWIV	SWIVEL ASSEMBLY
6	1	F-038EZHB	HANGER BAR
7	1	F-032EZSB	REGULAR SLING ASSEMBLY
8	1	F-031EZCH	EZ CHAIN SET
9	1	RUBBER HAND GRIPS	GRIP, RUBBER HAND GRIP
10	1	BS 3/8 X 1 1/4 18-8	3/8 X 1 1/4 SHOULDER BOLT, 5/16-18 THREAD
11	2	BH 3/8 X 1 3/4	3/8-16 X 1 3/4 HEX BOLT
12	1	BS 1/2 X 2 1/2 18-8	1/2 X 2 1/2 SHOULDER BOLT, 3/8-16 THREAD
13	1	WF 5/16	5/16 FLAT WASHER
14	1	NN 5/16	5/16-18 NYLOCK NUT
15	5	WF 3/8	3/8 FLAT WASHER
16	3	NN 3/8	3/8-16 NYLOCK NUT
17	2	BRB SS-1620-3	1/2 X 5/8 X 3/16 BRONZE SLEEVE BUSHING
18	2	SQR-2-10-14	2X2 SQUARE BLACK CAP